

**MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 106, (1<sup>st</sup> Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092  
 Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in  
 (CIN: L65993DL1982PLC013738)

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021**

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Half Year ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4,231,416	8,602,750	2,633,145
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,608,044	7,265,241	2,021,109
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,608,044	7,265,241	2,021,109
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,608,598	7,265,795	2,021,411
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,730,644	9,146,801	2,026,910
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450,000	12,450,000	12,450,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year			
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	2.90	5.84	1.62
	2. Diluted:	2.90	5.84	1.62

**Notes:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in.

For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited  
 Sd/- Sati Nath Das  
 Director  
 Place of Signing: New Delhi  
 Date: 12<sup>th</sup> November, 2021  
 DIN: 03114586

**Sanmitra Commercial Limited**  
 Regd. Office: 13, Prem Niwas,, 652 Dr. Ambedkar Road,, Khar (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400052

**EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDING ON 30/09/2021** (Amount in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Half year ended	Year ended
		30.09.21	30.09.20	30.09.21	30.09.20	31.03.21
1	Total Revenue	0.11	1.02	0.84	2.04	3.17
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-2.28	-1.93	-3.73	-3.52	-11.46
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-2.28	-1.93	-3.72	-3.51	-11.43
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (After tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(After tax)]	-7.76	-2.52	-6.66	-5.87	-16.45
5	Equity Share Capital	110	110	110	110	110
6	Reserve(Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown Audited Financial Results					
	1. Basic:	-0.21	-0.18	-0.34	-0.32	-1.04
	2. Diluted:	-0.21	-0.18	-0.34	-0.32	-1.04

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website.

For and on behalf of the Board  
 Sd/- Prakash Shah  
 Director  
 Date: 12.11.2021  
 Place: Mumbai  
 DIN No-01136800

**SEAMEC LIMITED**  
 CIN: L63032MH1986PLC154910  
 Regd. & Corp. Office: A-901-905, 9th Floor, 215, Atrium, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400093.  
 Tel: (91) 22-66941800 / 33041800 | Fax: (91) 22-66941818 / 33041818 | Website: www.seamec.in | Email: contact@seamec.in

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021** (Rs. In lakh, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter ended	Half Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	6,736.00	5,254.00	12,991.00	8,182.00
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,355.00	1,549.00	4,287.00	2,718.00
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,355.00	1,549.00	4,287.00	2,718.00
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,221.00	1,374.00	3,977.00	2,584.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,226.00	1,372.00	3,988.00	2,580.00
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 per share)	2543	2543	2543	2543
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve*	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share Basic & Diluted	8.73	5.40	15.65	10.16

**Notes:**  
 1. For the year ended March 31, 2021, Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve on standalone basis was 54,475 lakhs and on consolidated basis was 63,667 lakhs.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter / half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone and consolidated financial results is available on the Stock Exchanges' websites - (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.seamec.in).  
 3. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 12, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited Review of the aforesaid results.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
 Sd/- Naveen Mohta  
 Whole Time Director  
 Place : Mumbai  
 Date : November 12, 2021

**WALCHANDNAGAR INDUSTRIES LTD.**  
 Seth WALCHAND HIRACHAND  
 Regd Office: 3, Walchand Terraces, Tardeo Road, Mumbai - 400 034.  
 CIN : L74999MH1908PLC000291 Tel.:(022) 23612195/96/97  
 Fax : (022) 23634527, E - mail : investors@walchand.com  
 Website: www.walchand.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021** (Rs. in Lakhs (Except for Per Share data))

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	8,811	5,382	10,225	14,193	15,142
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	85	(2,194)	(1,152)	(2,109)	(3,404)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	85	(2,194)	(1,152)	(2,109)	(3,404)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	85	(2,194)	(1,152)	(2,109)	(3,404)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	159	(2,069)	(1,078)	(1,910)	(3,452)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value or Rs.2/- each)	761	761	761	761	761
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	18,499	18,340	22,694	18,499	22,694
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	(a) Basic :	0.22	(5.76)	(3.03)	(5.54)	(8.94)
	(b) Diluted :	0.22	(5.76)	(3.03)	(5.54)	(8.94)

**Notes:**  
 1. Inventory includes work in progress of Rs.2194.21 Lakhs in respect of orders which have been cancelled / put on hold. The Company is of the opinion that no provision is required to be made as on September 30, 2021 as this stock will be either liquidated or diverted to other projects.  
 2. Loan instalment due towards KKR India Financial Services Private Limited (Corporate Loan) Rs.1,914.57 Lakhs and KKR India Debt Opportunity Fund II (NCD) Rs.64.01 Lakhs remain unpaid as on 31st March 2021. Since this default has not been made good by WIL, KKR has invoked security 95,09,918 No. of shares pledged with them in the month of July 2021 to October 2021. Interest on KKR India Financial Services Private Limited (Corporate Loan) and KKR India Debt Opportunity Fund II (NCD) for the first half year ended on 30th September, 2021 is due but not paid amounting to Rs. 920.81 Lakhs (Rs. 428.43 Lakhs for Q1 and Rs. 492.38 Lakhs for Q2 of FY 2021-22). Total default of loan and interest as on 30th September, 2021 is Rs.3,519.39 Lakhs

For Walchandnagar Industries Limited  
 Sd/- Chirag C. Doshi  
 MANAGING DIRECTOR & CEO  
 Place: Mumbai  
 Date: November 12, 2021

**A Tradition of Engineering Excellence**

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Half Yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges website at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.walchand.com as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

**INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: A-1, Industrial Area, Bazpur Road, Kashipur - 244 713, Distt. Udham Singh Nagar (Uttarakhand)  
 Phones: +91 5947 269000/269500. Fax: +91 5947 275315/269535  
 Email: compliance.officer@indiaglycols.com, Website: www.indiaglycols.com • CIN: L24111UR1983PLC009097

**Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2021** (₹ In Lakhs, except as stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	1,70,231	1,65,423	1,36,553	3,35,654	2,18,401	5,40,208	1,70,368	1,65,315	1,36,867	3,35,683	2,18,598	5,44,273
2	Profit before Interest, depreciation and Tax (EBDITA)	7,182	5,814	6,963	12,996	12,032	26,958	7,452	5,627	6,840	13,079	11,714	28,326
3	Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	3,839	2,330	3,218	6,169	4,675	12,032	3,814	1,860	2,810	5,674	3,797	11,976
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	3,839	26,318	3,218	30,157	4,675	12,032	4,692	25,893	2,791	30,585	3,743	12,048
5	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2,875	20,546	2,416	23,421	3,591	6,189	3,728	20,121	1,989	23,849	2,659	10,920
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,876	21,574	3,082	24,450	4,013	8,725	3,715	21,149	2,670	24,864	3,096	13,466
7	Equity Share Capital	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096
8	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet						1,21,406						1,13,756
9	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised) - Basic & Diluted (In ₹)	9.29	66.36	7.80	75.65	11.60	19.99	12.04	64.99	6.42	77.03	8.59	35.27

**Note:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.indiaglycols.com)

for INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED  
 U.S. BHARTIA  
 Chairman and Managing Director  
 DIN: 00063091  
 Place: Dehradun  
 Date : 12<sup>th</sup> November, 2021

**GOENKA DIAMOND AND JEWELS LIMITED**  
 Registered Office : 401, Panchratana, M.S.B. Ka Rasta, Johari Bazar, Jaipur - 302003, Rajasthan  
 CIN No. : L36911RJ1990PLC005651  
 Tel.: 0141 2574175 Email: cs@goenkadiamonds.com

**Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021** (Rupees in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year ended	Half Year ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year ended	Half Year ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	112.21	341.04	268.31	453.25	335.50	468.54	96.36	330.86	234.36	427.22	295.37	425.99
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(33.01)	(17.89)	35.30	(50.89)	46.78	(1,442.27)	(58.40)	(32.37)	(51.57)	(90.77)	(124.22)	(943.14)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(33.01)	(17.89)	35.30	(50.89)	46.78	(688.80)	(58.40)	(32.37)	(51.57)	(90.77)	(124.22)	(189.67)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(33.85)	(18.46)	34.17	(52.30)	44.06	(706.33)	(59.24)	(32.94)	(52.70)	(92.18)	(126.94)	(207.21)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(33.85)	(18.46)	34.17	(52.30)	44.06	(705.13)	(58.24)	(41.70)	(29.80)	(99.94)	(144.45)	(227.97)
6	Equity Share Capital	3,170.00	3,170.00	3,170.00	3,170.00	3,170.00	3,170.00	3,170.00	3,170.00	3,170.00	3,170.00	3,170.00	3,170.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	1) Basic:	(0.01)	(0.01)	0.01	(0.02)	0.01	(0.22)	(0.02)	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.03)	(0.04)	(0.07)
	2) Diluted:	(0.01)	(0.01)	0.01	(0.02)	0.01	(0.22)	(0.02)	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.03)	(0.04)	(0.07)

**Notes:-**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year ended financial result filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarter and year ended Financial results are available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.goenkadiamonds.com).  
 2. The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) from 1<sup>st</sup> April, 2017.

For Goenka Diamond And Jewels Limited  
 Sd/- Nandlal Goenka  
 Chairman  
 Place : Mumbai  
 Date : November 12, 2021

**LALBHAI GROUP**  
**ARVIND SMARTSPACES LIMITED** [CIN - L45201GJ2008PLC055771]  
 Regd. Office: 24, Government Servant's Society, Near Municipal Market, Off. C.G. Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009. Contact: 079 6826 7000  
 Website: www.arvindsmartspaces.com Email: investor@arvindinfra.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2021** (₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on			Half year ended on			Year ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Revenue from Operations	2572.32	2694.86	2976.89	5267.18	4031.10	14925.81	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	340.02	299.22	212.82	639.24	(261.24)	1450.22	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	340.02	299.22	212.82	639.24	(261.24)	1450.22	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	234.57	226.53	198.80	461.10	(295.31)	902.98	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	228.78	220.74	199.30	449.52	(294.31)	879.81	
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- per share)	3555.36	3555.36	3555.36	3555.36	3555.36	3555.36	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	27579.95	
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)							
	Basic : (₹)	0.71	0.70	0.55	1.41	(0.80)	2.46	
	Diluted: (₹)	0.65	0.70	0.55	1.31	(0.80)	2.46	

**Notes:** (1) These unaudited consolidated financial results of Arvind SmartSpaces Limited ("Holding Company") and its subsidiaries (together referred as "Group") for the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12<sup>th</sup> November, 2021. The consolidated financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013. (2) The Group's business falls within single business segment of developing of commercial and residential units. Hence, disclosures under Ind AS 108- Operating Segments are not reported separately. (3) The COVID-19 pandemic has disrupted various business operations due to various emergency measures and directives imposed by the governments. The operations of the Group were impacted briefly. The Group continued with its operations in a phased manner in line with directives from the authorities. The Group has made a detailed assessment of its liquidity positions and business operations and its possible effect on the carrying value of assets. The Group does not expect significant impact on its operations and recoverability of value of its assets based on current indicators of future economic conditions. However, the impact assessment of COVID-19 is a continuing process, given the uncertainties associated with its nature and duration and accordingly the actual impact may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results. The Group will continue to monitor any material changes to future economic condition and its impact, if any.

The standalone unaudited financial result for the quarter and half year ended on 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021 are summarized below: (₹ in Lacs)